:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9145324

May 24, 2024 - 16:28 (UTC)

In epoch 285,791 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 488873 - 0.018790770 ETH®
68.87 USD

2 488874 - 0.018800150 ETH®
68.90 USD

3 488875 - 0.018776095 ETH&®
68.81 USD

4 488878 - 0.018603168 ETH®
68.18 USD

S 488884 - 0.018679221 ETH®
68.46 USD

6 488885 - 0.018085157 ETH&®
66.28 USD

7 488886 - 0.018726316 ETH®
68.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9145324
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/285791
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488873
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488874
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488875
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488878
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488884
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488885
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488886

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

488887

488888

488889

488890

488898

488899

488900

488902

488903

Validator Id

302385

Amount

- 0.018771870
68.80 USD

- 0.018807212
68.93 USD

- 0.018769293
68.79 USD

- 0.018804931
68.92 USD

- 0.018799278
68.90 USD

- 0.018665129
68.41 USD

- 0.018656992
68.38 USD

- 0.018788859
68.86 USD

- 0.018762737
68.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.044635395
163.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488887
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488888
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488889
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488890
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488898
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488899
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488900
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488902
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/488903
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/302385

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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